
Potato, Cheddar & Chive Bakes

EGG BITES

BREAKFAST
SANDWICHES

Sausage & Cheddar

Bacon Gouda

Double-Smoked Bacon

Chicken & Maple Butter

Impossible

Turkey Bacon & Cheddar

ESPRESSO & COFFEE

WRAPS

Ham & Swiss Croissant 

Spinach Feta

Bacon Sausage

PANINIS

Bacon & Gruyére

Kale & Mushroom

Egg White & Roasted Red Pepper

Other: Rolled & Steel-Cut Oatmeal

Tomato & Mozzarella 

Turkey, Provolone & Pesto

Ham & Swiss
Grilled Cheese

Freshy Brewed Coffee

Caffé Americano

Caffé Latte

Cappuccino

Iced Blonde Vanilla Latte

Caffé Mocha

Flat White

White Chocolate Mocha

Iced Hazelnut Oatmilk Shaken Espresso

Iced Brown Sugar Oatmilk Shaken Espresso

Pistachio Latte

Nitro Cold Brew

Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Brew

Make It Iced Add Espresso Add Flavor Make It BlendedNondairy

Starbucks Blond
or Signature

Tall, Grande or
Venti

Regular or
Sugar-Free

Coconut milk,
Soy, Oat milk

or Almond milk

Iced Beverages
Only

5.75

4.95

4.75

4.95

5.75

5.75

4.65

4.95

6.25

5.45

5.25

5.25

5.25

3.95

6.25

6.95

7.35
6.25

3.45
4.75

5.45

5.45

6.25

5.95

5.95

6.25

6.45

6.45

6.45

5.75

5.95

Up to 30¢ $1.25 80¢
80¢

50¢

Caramel Macchiato 6.25



FRAPPUCCINO
Pistachio

Mocha Cookie Crumble

Caramel Ribbon Crunch

Strawberry Créme

Vanilla Bean Créme

REFRESHMENT
Strawberry Açaí

Mango Dragonfruit

Strawberry AçaÍ Lemonade

Pineapple Passionfruit Lemonade

Pink Drink

Dragon Drink

TEA

Honey Citrus Mint Tea 

Royal English Breakfast Tea

Matcha Tea Latte

Chai Tea Latte

Iced Peach Green Tea Lemonade

BAKED GOODS AND SWEETS

Pumpkin & Pepita Loaf

Banana, Walnut & Pecan Loaf

Iced Lemon Loaf

Cake Pop 

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Butter Croissant

Blueberry Muffin

Everything Bagel

Glazed Doughnut

Blueberry Scone

Petite Vanilla Bean Scone

6.75

6.45

6.25

6.75

6.75

5.25

5.25

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.45

5.45

5.25

3.45

4.95

2.75

2.95

3.65

3.65

3.65

3.45

3.45

2.45

2.85

3.45

1.65


